LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CADETS METF
11.01.2020

Epreuves

DE OLIVEIRA Jade (57, GRE)

(+30pts) GIACOMEL Marie (57, GRE)
+10pts) GRAMAGLIA Chiara (57, GRE)

W +10pt) GUELLOUH Hanna Sarah (57, GRE)
4 HAMANG Alix (57, GRE)

5 KREBS Emma Camille (57, GRE)

-48
(+a0pts) BRISTEAU Angeline (57, GRE)
(+24pts) FURNARI Tia (57, GRE )

W 17pt9) LIGORI Laurine (57, GRE)
4 @10pts) SCHOUMER Eva (57, GRE)

5 DONATE Lily (57, GRE)



(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)
T (+17 pts)

5

5

(+20 pts)

? (+30 pts)
T (+20 pts)

5 (+20pts)
5 (+10pts)

7  (+10pts)

NC
NC
NC

NC

(+20 pts)

T (+17 pts)
> 4

GRASMUCK Naelle (57, GRE)
DE GOER DE HERVE Clelia (57, GRE)
EGLOFF Helene (57, GRE)

STEINER Celia (57, GRE)
CERQUEIRA ALVES Victoria (57, GRE)
REINERT Callista (57, GRE )

DONG TENZIN Choetso (57, GRE )

-57
PADOANELLO Amelie (57, GRE)
LEBOT Asia (57, GRE)

BRUNNER Verane (57, GRE)

WOJAS Anna (57, GRE)

KREMER Noemie (57, GRE)
MARTINELLE Lison (57, GRE)
FEUGA Celeste (57, GRE)

GOS- GABRIELI Daphne (57, GRE)
BEAUDOING Juliette (57, GRE)
MARTINELLE Lucie (57, GRE)
PILUTTI Emy (57, GRE)

SCHOMBERG Cecile (57, GRE)

-63
ROGOVITZ Lauranne (57, GRE)

PINARCI Elise (57, GRE)



NC

NC

4 4

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

PORTARO Fiona (57, GRE)
LOPRESTO Fiona (57, GRE)
SAINT-DIZIER Romane (57, GRE)
GIRARDIN Amandine (57, GRE)
PALMENTIER Fiona (57, GRE)
FISCHER Morgane (57, GRE)

STRASSEL Jeanne (57, GRE)

BOEHLER Justine (57, GRE)
SIMON Blandia (57, GRE)
ATMANI Yasmine (57, GRE)
JACOTTIN Charlotte (57, GRE)

DALANJI Seline (57, GRE)

LAZOUECH Lena (57, GRE)

+70
MAIAU Lituvina (57, GRE)
GRISAFI Emilie (57, GRE)
CIREDDU Lea (57, GRE)

PRISCAL Celia (57, GRE)
SCHMITT Justine (57, GRE)
GUZZETTI Samantha (57, GRE)

ZARBO Oceane (57, GRE)
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DOS SANTOS Mathias (57, GRE)



BITSCHY-BERTRAND Arthaud (57, GRE)

W 20pts) BITSCHY-BERTRAND Niels (57, GRE )
W (20pts) GRECO Luca (57, GRE)
5 @10pts) MICHANOL Nathan (57, GRE)
5 SCHOMBERG Ryan (57, GRE)
7 PELLEGRINI Matheo (57, GRE)
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(+40pts) FOLTZ Thomas (57, GRE)
+20pts) SCHROEDER Matteo (57, GRE)
W (20pt) COSTE Tiago (57, GRE)
W (+10pts) PAWLAK Aloys (57, GRE)
5 PIAT Kalvin (57, GRE)
5 WEISSE Martin (57, GRE)
7 DURRITXAGUE Yael (57, GRE)
-55
DALLEMAGNE Antoine (57, GRE)
+27pts) LOUIS Oscar (57, GRE)
W 17ps) AIT EL MAKKY Youssef (57, GRE)
W (27p9) STASZAK Celyan (57, GRE)
5 BALLOF Sam (57, GRE)

5 @10pts) DEPAYS Diego (57, GRE)
7 7ms) LINDEN Matys (57, GRE)
NC AKERMA Massyl (57, GRE)

NC BAILLIET Clement (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOUCHET Dylan (57, GRE)

CALANDRI Amaury (57, GRE)

HENRIQUE GONCALVES Daniel (57, GRE)
HENROTTE ROBERT Flavien (57, GRE)
IOVALONE Mathis (57, GRE)

VASIC STEINBORN Volodia (57, GRE)
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FREIWALD Tom (57, GRE)
BREITBEIL Benjamin (57, GRE)
INIEV Abdoukahman (57, GRE)

STERN Yanis (57, GRE)
DUVAL Matthieu (57, GRE)
THOMAS Adrien (57, GRE)
BERLANGIERI Enzo (57, GRE)
NOUVIER Anthony (57, GRE)
ANTUNES Romain (57, GRE )
BERNE Tom (57, GRE)
BERTEAUX Tony (57, GRE)
DE CARVALHO Luca (57, GRE)
ESSAMIHRI Mehdi (57, GRE )
GRAMAGLIA Enzo (57, GRE)
LUCZAK Matteo (57, GRE)
NAUDIN Alex (57, GRE)

NGANGA MBAKU Judy (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

HAMANG Corentin (57, GRE)
BOTHEREAU Romain (57, GRE)

SCHWOERER Xavier (57, GRE)
KERN Evann (57, GRE)
SZAFRANSKI Mylan (57, GRE)
ROBICHON Maxence (57, GRE)
BARTHELEMY Paul (57, GRE)
BOUCARD Theo (57, GRE)
CHAUDRON Maxime (57, GRE)
CRISPU Matteo (57, GRE)
FERSTLER Francois (57, GRE)
GHESQUIERE Eliot (57, GRE)
GUINET Tristan (57, GRE)
HAHN Aymeric (57, GRE)

ROUSSE Gael (57, GRE)

MOUTRILLE Axel (57, GRE)
BARBIAN Yannis (57, GRE)
BROCKLY Enzo (57, GRE)

CHERRIER Guillaume (57, GRE)
GOUMEZIANE Hamid (57, GRE)
SCHULER Nathan (57, GRE)

DOUAUD Felix (57, GRE)



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

GESTIN Guillaume (57, GRE)
MARION Benjamin (57, GRE)

TAVARATYAN Alex (57, GRE)

TEDE Sacha (57, GRE)
COUSSOT Erwan (57, GRE)

LAMPREIA HENRIQUES Tomas (57, GRE)
POUILLEN Paul (57, GRE)

SCHROTH Pierre (57, GRE)

BUGEJA Bryce (57, GRE)

THIERY Matheo (57, GRE)

GRAUSEM Yann (57, GRE)

NOEL Benjamin (57, GRE)

PAVLIC Yann (57, GRE)

NIZET Gautier (57, GRE)

+90
NEBOROCHKO Daniel (57, GRE)
BERTRAND Nathan (57, GRE)
GRAD Yacine (57, GRE)

BOUYFOURAS Yacine (57, GRE)

DEMARETZ Alexy (57, GRE)



